Knutstorp August [8/8/2013]

04 Sgndag
SSP600 R2

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:46:28

Knutstorp 2.070 Km
8/11/2013 14:40

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:02.212 +0.237 14:50:36.930 9 1:02.931 +0.271 14:55:58.461
(59) Alex Schacht 5 1:02.224 +0.249 14:51:39.154 10 1:02.948 +0.288 14:57:01.409
1 14:47:27.361 6 1:02.320 +0.345 14:52:41.474 11 1:02.986 +0.326 14:58:04.395
2 1:00.463 +0.524 14:48:27.824 7 1:02.476 +0.501 14:53:43.950 12 1:03.427 +0.767 14:59:07.822
3 1:00.835 +0.896 14:49:28.659 8 1:02.535 +0.560 14:54:46.485
4 1:00.336 +0.397 14:50:28.995 9 1:02.399 +0.424 14:55:48.884 (217) John Johannesson
5 59.939 14:51:28.934 10 1:02.155 +0.180 14:56:51.039 1 14:47:31.847
6 1:00.457 +0.518 14:52:29.391 1 1:02.495 +0.520 14:57:53.534 2 1:03.097 14:48:34.944
7 1:00.359 +0.420 14:53:29.750 12 1:02.272 +0.297 14:58:55.806 3 1:03.224 +0.127 14:49:38.168
8 1:00.004 +0.065 14:54:29.754 4 1:03.386 +0.289 14:50:41.554
9 1:01.093 +1.154 14:55:30.847 (73) Niklas Langkvist 5 1:03.516 +0.419 14:51:45.070
10 1:02.431 +2.492 14:56:33.278 1 14:47:29.822 6 1:03.575 +0.478 14:52:48.645
1" 1:01.041 +1.102 14:57:34.319 2 1:03.244 +1.108 14:48:33.066 7 1:03.381 +0.284 14:53:52.026
12 1:08.680 +8.741 14:58:42.999 3 1:02.443 +0.307 14:49:35.509 8 1:03.220 +0.123 14:54:55.246
4 1:02.320 +0.184 14:50:37.829 9 1:03.664 +0.567 14:55:58.910
(16) Christoffer Gath 5 1:03.051 +0.915 14:51:40.880 10 1:03.365 +0.268 14:57:02.275
1 14:47:30.002 6 1:02.157 +0.021 14:52:43.037 1 1:03.576 +0.479 14:58:05.851
2 1:01.938 +1.314 14:48:31.940 7 1:02.355 +0.219 14:53:45.392 12 1:03.861 +0.764 14:59:09.712
3 1:01.687 +1.063 14:49:33.627 8 1:02.600 +0.464 14:54:47.992
4 1:01.704 +1.080 14:50:35.331 9 1:02.372 +0.236 14:55:50.364 (54) Michael Boss
5 1:01.380 +0.756 14:51:36.711 10 1:02.148 +0.012 14:56:52.512 1 14:47:32.412
6 1:01.097 +0.473 14:52:37.808 1" 1:02.136 14:57:54.648 2 1:03.469 +0.031 14:48:35.881
7 1:00.872 +0.248 14:53:38.680 12 1:02.329 +0.193 14:58:56.977 3 1:03.438 14:49:39.319
8 1:01.018 +0.394 14:54:39.698 4 1:03.529 +0.091 14:50:42.848
9 1:00.624 14:55:40.322 (13) Rene Prang 5 1:03.875 +0.437 14:51:46.723
10 1:00.632 +0.008 14:56:40.954 1 14:47:31.281 6 1:03.928 +0.490 14:52:50.651
11 1:02.416 +1.792 14:57:43.370 2 1:02.827 +0.587 14:48:34.108 7 1:03.835 +0.397 14:53:54.486
12 1:00.988 +0.364 14:58:44.358 3 1:02.633 +0.393 14:49:36.741 8 1:04.357 +0.919 14:54:58.843
4 1:02.292 +0.052 14:50:39.033 9 1:04.025 +0.587 14:56:02.868
(25) Bonny Laursen 5 1:02.782 +0.542 14:51:41.815 10 1:04.244 +0.806 14:57:07.112
1 14:47:28.852 6 1:02.241 +0.001 14:52:44.056 1 1:03.799 +0.361 14:58:10.911
2 1:01.449 +0.588 14:48:30.301 7 1:02.408 +0.168 14:53:46.464 12 1:04.422 +0.984 14:59:15.333
3 1:01.318 +0.457 14:49:31.619 8 1:02.571 +0.331 14:54:49.035
4 1:01.564 +0.703 14:50:33.183 9 1:02.765 +0.525 14:55:51.800 (76) Benjamin Andersen
5 1:01.278 +0.417 14:51:34.461 10 1:02.548 +0.308 14:56:54.348 1 14:47:33.051
6 1:00.861 14:52:35.322 1 1:02.240 14:57:56.588 2 1:03.534 +0.184 14:48:36.585
7 1:01.320 +0.459 14:53:36.642 12 1:02.622 +0.382 14:58:59.210 3 1:03.350 14:49:39.935
8 1:01.056 +0.195 14:54:37.698 4 1:03.358 +0.008 14:50:43.293
9 1:.01.514 +0.653 14:55:39.212 (155) Jim Claesson 5 1:03.986 +0.636 14:51:47.279
10 1:01.588 +0.727 14:56:40.800 1 14:47:30.475 6 1:03.858 +0.508 14:52:51.137
1" 1:02.502 +1.641 14:57:43.302 2 1:03.271 +1.108 14:48:33.746 7 1:03.594 +0.244 14:53:54.731
12 1:02.419 +1.558 14:58:45.721 3 1:02.682 +0.519 14:49:36.428 8 1:04.528 +1.178 14:54:59.259
4 1:02.281 +0.118 14:50:38.709 9 1:03.847 +0.497 14:56:03.106
(111) Felix Valentin Hansen 5 1:02.843 +0.680 14:51:41.552 10 1:04.500 +1.150 14:57:07.606
1 14:47:30.747 6 1:02.163 14:52:43.715 11 1:03.477 +0.127 14:58:11.083
2 1:02.646 +0.846 14:48:33.393 7 1:02.171 +0.008 14:53:45.886 12 1:04.424 +1.074 14:59:15.507
3 1:02.621 +0.821 14:49:36.014 8 1:02.586 +0.423 14:54:48.472
4 1:02.194 +0.394 14:50:38.208 9 1:03.022 +0.859 14:55:51.494 (131) Jonas Dalager
5 1:02.316 +0.516 14:51:40.524 10 1:02.279 +0.116 14:56:53.773 1 14:47:33.721
6 1:02.182 +0.382 14:52:42.706 1 1:02.461 +0.298 14:57:56.234 2 1:04.722 +0.733 14:48:38.443
7 1:01.888 +0.088 14:53:44.594 12 1:03.134 +0.971 14:58:59.368 3 1:04.094 +0.105 14:49:42.537
8 1:02.057 +0.257 14:54:46.651 4 1:03.989 14:50:46.526
9 1:02.016 +0.216 14:55:48.667 (93) Marcus Mellgren 5 1:04.061 +0.072 14:51:50.587
10 1:01.856 +0.056 14:56:50.523 1 14:47:32.673 6 1:04.109 +0.120 14:52:54.696
" 1:01.800 14:57:52.323 2 1:03.691 +1.031 14:48:36.364 7 1:04.311 +0.322 14:53:59.007
12 1:02.560 +0.760 14:58:54.883 3 1:03.221 +0.561 14:49:39.585 8 1:04.329 +0.340 14:55:03.336
4 1:03.477 +0.817 14:50:43.062 9 1:04.290 +0.301 14:56:07.626
(55) Seren K. Jeeger 5 1:03.942 +1.282 14:51:47.004 10 1:04.436 +0.447 14:57:12.062
1 14:47:30.608 6 1:03.141 +0.481 14:52:50.145 1 1:04.311 +0.322 14:58:16.373
2 1:02.135 +0.160 14:48:32.743 7 1:02.725 +0.065 14:53:52.870 12 1:04.483 +0.494 14:59:20.856
3 1:01.975 14:49:34.718 8 1:02.660 14:54:55.530
Orbits

Printed: 8/11/2013 15:01:34

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Zenergy Racing

Page 1/2



Knutstorp August [8/8/2013]

04 Sgndag
SSP600 R2
Race (12 Laps) started at 14:46:28

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(10) Jacob K Jeeger
1 14:47:34.982
2 1:06.909 14:48:41.891
3 1:07.031 +0.122 14:49:48.922
4 1:07.704 +0.795 14:50:56.626
5 1:07.685 +0.776 14:52:04.311
6 1:07.589 +0.680 14:53:11.900
7 1:08.176 +1.267 14:54:20.076
8 1:07.831 +0.922 14:55:27.907
9 1:08.315 +1.406 14:56:36.222
10 1:08.611 +1.702 14:57:44.833
11 1:08.042 +1.133 14:58:52.875
(6) Frank Hansen
1 14:47:37 475
2 1:06.508 14:48:43.983
3 1:06.750 +0.242 14:49:50.733
4 1:06.676 +0.168 14:50:57.409
5 1:07.073 +0.565 14:52:04.482
6 1:07.532 +1.024 14:53:12.014
7 1:08.206 +1.698 14:54:20.220
8 1:07.657 +1.149 14:55:27.877
9 1:08.450 +1.942 14:56:36.327
10 1:08.557 +2.049 14:57:44.884
11 1:08.167 +1.659 14:58:53.051
(4) Claus Hermansen
1 14:47:37.395
2 1:08.313 +1.358 14:48:45.708
3 1:07.148 +0.193 14:49:52.856
4 1:07.361 +0.406 14:51:00.217
5 1:07.258 +0.303 14:52:07.475
6 1:07.328 +0.373 14:53:14.803
7 1:07.006 +0.051 14:54:21.809
8 1:06.955 14:55:28.764
9 1:07.907 +0.952 14:56:36.671
10 1:08.801 +1.846 14:57:45.472
11 1:08.104 +1.149 14:58:53.576
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